RESULT SHEET

SOUTHEND AND COUNTY WHEELERS

29th June 1980

VETS (ON STANDARD)

1 71 A Bouttell

2 40 V Gibbons

3 39 A Wilkins

4 86 D McKellow

(FASTEST)

1 70 P Bennett

2 85 0 Blower

5 90 R Beale

4 40 V Gibbons
50 R Postlethwaite
86 D McKellow

LADIES

1 62 Ann Iilingworth

2 83 Wilma Webb

3 102 Carol Gandy

BEST IMPROVEMENT: NONE

VETS AND LADIES 25

V.C. Slough
Essex RC
Verulam
Hillingdon

Edgeware
Leicestershire
Sydenhan

Essex RC

Unity
Hillingdon

Hainault RC
Unity

Southborough & Dist

18,05
16.30
15232
14,50

+ o+ o+ 4+

54,26
56.54
58.09
58.59
58.59
58.59

101519
1.,01.43
1.01.44%

Course E,72

We have received apologies from the following riders who did not start:
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61
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P Sullivan
L Sibley
J Rowland
R Walker-
A Bouchard

o

5 Lees
W Thorncroft
McDermott

Murphy
White
Denson
Reynolds
[Howell
Horsnell
Coe
V White
K Twinn
Peta Marsh
G White
Swallow
Marsh
Kemble
Cook
Denson
Ross
Allen
Hughes
Wendy Reynolds
A Osborne
M McDermott
E Marsh
H Miller
A Smith
Pat White
B Harrison
K Lawrence
T Bolstridge
Di Emery

Wilkins

Gibbons

Hickford
Staff
Emery
Parkinson

Beauchamp

Cracknell
orna Hanlon

Morley

Isham
Postlethwaite

Bornhoft

Glover

Smith

Woods

Perrin

Marsh

Adams

Davis

Spivey

Burrow
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Southend & County
Highgate CC
Viking

Elite CC

Lee Valley
Chelmer CC

Essex Roads
Colchester Rovers

Crest CC
Merseyside Whlrs
Redbridge CC
Easterley RC
Southend & County
Chelmer CC

Kenton RC
Southend & County
Colchester Rovers
Elite CC

Eagle RC

Hainault RC

Glad

Redbridge
Hainault RC
Redbridge

Glade

Chelmer CC

Medway Velo
Easterley RC
Redbridge
Colchester Rovers
Southend & County
Viking
Southborough & Dist
Southgnd & County
Letchworth Velo
Harlow CC

Unity CC
Marlborough AC
Verulam CC

Essex RC

Unity CC

Wigmore CC
Marlborough AC
Sth Western RC
Harlow CC
Southend & County
Unity CC
Mildenhall CC
Barnet CC

Unity CC

Kingston Whlrs
Fenland Clarion CC
South Eastern RC
Fenland Clarion CC
Chelmer CC

Elite

Edgeware RC
Southend & County
Verulan

Edgeware RC

Time
1.04.17
1.08,15
1.10.56
1.10.46
1.02,00
1.04,39
10747
1.07.41

1.12.36
1.01.05
1.01.46
1.05.46
1.05353
115238
101,20
1.04.03
1.02.55
1.08.24
1.14.07
DID NOT
1.03.20
1.02.00
1.07.11
11222
1.05.02
1.04,33
1.05.55
1.10,51
1.08.39
1.01.08
100,35
1.08.30
1.04,05
1.09.21
1.00.34
1.02.10
1.02.38
1.10.18
1.10.06
58.59
1.04.20
1.00.57
1.04,44
1.08.56
1.00.27
1.,03,46
DID NOT
DID NOT
1.07.50
5859
59.36
D.N.F,
1.04.57
1.07.14
1.00.26
1.,02,56
1.02.00
1.05,20
1.06.29
59.19
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9.26

+ o+ o+

12.14
ady
7.04
915
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8.50
10.08
.41
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61

62 Ann Illingworth
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64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
el
78
19
- 80
81
82
83
84
' 85
- 86
o
' 88
89
90
941

117
118
1

120

P Etheridge

D Walker
L Stafford

Baker
Smith
Grady
Gunnell
Burrow
Bennett
Bouttell
Silvey
David
Blower
Jeoffroy
Siges
Ward
Forster
Dobson
Crofts
P Jackson
D Sotiris
Wilma Webb
W Chapman
Blower
McKellow
Turnbull
Lyness
Brown
Beale
Yates
Loader
Wright
Chaney
Webb
Freeman
Cass
Jenkins
Pepper
Huff
Fone
arol Gandy
Jacobs
Brambleby
Tovell
Brown
Carpenter
Waters
Street
Pegg
Rowland
Ruffhead
Brewer
Hulls
Pepper
Dann
Minting
Woodruff
L Brambleby
M Ward
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Kettering fmateur CC
Hainault RC
Edgeware RC

Rodney CC

Kingston Whlrg
Norwich

Bec CC

De Laune

Hainault

Edgeware

V.C. Slough
Southend and County
Marlborough AC

Velo Club Europa
Clarence Whlrs
Metropolitan Police CC
Norwich

Hemel Hempstead CC
Herts Whlrs
Seuthborough & Dist
Southend and County
Farnborough & Camblery
Unity CC

Hounslow
Leicestershire RC
Hillingdon CC
Anerley BC

Herts Whilrs

Glade CC

Sydenham Whlrs
Central Sussex CC
Sydenham Whirs
Hounslow & Dist
Lampard RC

VC Slough

Unity CC

Redmon CC

East Anglian CC
Wolsey RC

Southend & County
Norwich
Southborough & Dist
Archer

Hounslow

Wolsey RC

Centry RC

Hastings & St Leonards
Kentish Whlrs

CC Breckland

Welwyn Whlrs
HatWest Bank CC
Unity CC

West Kent RC

34th Nomads CC
Wolsey

West Kent RC

Unity CC

Thanet RC

Hounslow & Dist
Haverhill Whlrs

Time

DID NOT START
1.01.19
DeN.F,
1.08.45

59.35
1.,01.04
101510
1.02.29
1.08.21

54,26
1.00.50
1.00.45
1.02.07
1.05.03
1.00.51
1.02.25
1.01.40
1.01.49
1.05.07
1.00.36
1.01,30

59,55
1.01.43
1.05.49

56.54

58.59
1.02.50
14102
1.10.18

58,06
PO 3T
1.04.07
1.03.08
Tt 26
1.00.21
1.02.39
1.03.26
1.07.00
1.10.53
1.01-52
1.,02.27
1.01.44
1.00,42
1a15:27
1.08:43
103207
1.04.02
1.07.05
1.03.58
1.03.25

59.23
10317
1.03.09
DID NOT START
1.03.24
150233
1.05.38
1404.38
e 1233
DID NOT START

+ 11.34
+ 18.05
+ 8,17
+ T7.57
Lady
709
+ 5.35
+ 9.59
- 9.18
+ 8.42
4
+

+

5.54
10.41



